P3390/P3392
CRYSTAL
OSCILLATORS
HCMOS 3.3V
SURFACE MOUNT
P package
P3390, P3392
Description

0.1µF
OUTPUT WAVEFORMS OUTPUT WAVEFORMS
HOW TO ORDER
For Part Number
Add Frequency to the Model
For Example…
Model is
P3390: 100 ppm
P3392: 50 ppm
P3390 - 3.6864M
Frequency is
3.6864 MHz
Please order in multiples of 1,000
SURFACE MOUNT
P package
P3390, P3392
SS# Rev.
P3390 A
Unless customer-specific terms and conditions
are signed by an officer of MF Electronics, the
sale of this and all MF Electronics products are
subject to terms and conditions set forth at
2 of 2
International Sales: +1.914-712-2200  • USA Sales: +1.800.331.1236  • Fax: 914.712.2290  • www.mfelectronics.com  • email:sales@mfelectronics.com
ELECTRONICS
10 Commerce Dr   •   New Rochelle NY 10801